

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15004/2008

BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ishit Saharia,Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar P.,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan ,Adv
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha ,Adv
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance counsel for the petitioner has to file
outcome of dasti service before 3.3.2011. Served
respondents may file their counter affidavit till then.

List the matter on 3.3.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar