

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8645/2011

BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Saran, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Raju Sonkar, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, AOR

Mr. Devesh Kumar Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel appearing for the
appellant, as a last opportunity, list next week.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER